APRIL 7, 2026 USHR DISTRICT 14 SPECIAL RUNOFF
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1139-ACWORTH 1A 0002 Clay  Fuller  R 1139 1 1 Ballot 1 AC1A
 2 1139-ACWORTH 1A 0002 Shawn  Harris  D 1139 1 1 Ballot 2 AC1A
 3 1139-ACWORTH 1A 0002 BLANK    1139 0 1 Ballot 3 AC1A
 4 1139-ACWORTH 1A 0002 BLANK    1139 0 1 Ballot 4 AC1A
 AC1A
 AC1A
32 SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 AC1A
Cumulative Ballots 4 AC1A
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1139-ACWORTH 1B 0004 Clay  Fuller  R 1139 1 1 Ballot 1 AC1B
 2 1139-ACWORTH 1B 0004 Shawn  Harris  D 1139 1 1 Ballot 2 AC1B
 3 1139-ACWORTH 1B 0004 BLANK    1139 0 1 Ballot 3 AC1B
 4 1139-ACWORTH 1B 0004 BLANK    1139 0 1 Ballot 4 AC1B
AC1B
AC1B
32 SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 AC1B
Cumulative Ballots 8 AC1B
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1136-ACWORTH 1C 0006 Clay  Fuller  R 1136 1 1 Ballot 1 AC1C
 2 1139-ACWORTH 1C 0008 Shawn  Harris  D 1139 1 1 Ballot 2 AC1C
 3 1183-ACWORTH 1C 0010 BLANK    1183 0 1 Ballot 3 AC1C
 4 1183-ACWORTH 1C 0010 EMER OVERVOTE 1183 0 1 Ballot 4 AC1C
AC1C
AC1C
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 AC1C
Cumulative Ballots 12 AC1C
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1132-BAKER 01 0012 Clay  Fuller  R 1132 1 1 Ballot 1 BK01
 2 1138-BAKER 01 0014 Shawn  Harris  D 1138 1 1 Ballot 2 BK01
 3 1138-BAKER 01 0014 BLANK    1138 0 1 Ballot 3 BK01
 4 1138-BAKER 01 0014 BLANK    1138 0 1 Ballot 4 BK01
BK01
BK01
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 BK01
Cumulative Ballots 16 BK01
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1135-CHEATHAM HILL 03 0016 Clay  Fuller  R 1135 1 1 Ballot 1 CH03
 2 1135-CHEATHAM HILL 03 0016 Shawn  Harris  D 1135 1 1 Ballot 2 CH03
 3 1135-CHEATHAM HILL 03 0016 BLANK    1135 0 1 Ballot 3 CH03
 4 1135-CHEATHAM HILL 03 0016 BLANK    1135 0 1 Ballot 4 CH03
CH03
CH03
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 CH03
Cumulative Ballots 20 CH03
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1135-DOWELL 01 0018 Clay  Fuller  R 1135 1 1 Ballot 1 DL01
 2 1135-DOWELL 01 0018 Shawn  Harris  D 1135 1 1 Ballot 2 DL01
 3 1135-DOWELL 01 0018 BLANK    1135 0 1 Ballot 3 DL01
 4 1135-DOWELL 01 0018 BLANK    1135 0 1 Ballot 4 DL01
DL01
DL01
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 DL01
Cumulative Ballots 24 DL01
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1141-DURHAM 01 0020 Clay  Fuller  R 1141 1 1 Ballot 1 DU01
 2 1141-DURHAM 01 0020 Shawn  Harris  D 1141 1 1 Ballot 2 DU01
 3 1141-DURHAM 01 0020 BLANK    1141 0 1 Ballot 3 DU01
 4 1141-DURHAM 01 0020 BLANK    1141 0 1 Ballot 4 DU01
DU01
DU01
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 DU01
Cumulative Ballots 28 DU01
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1141-FORD 01 0022 Clay  Fuller  R 1141 1 1 Ballot 1 FR01
 2 1141-FORD 01 0022 Shawn  Harris  D 1141 1 1 Ballot 2 FR01
 3 1141-FORD 01 0022 BLANK    1141 0 1 Ballot 3 FR01
 4 1141-FORD 01 0022 BLANK    1141 0 1 Ballot 4 FR01
FR01
FR01
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 FR01
Cumulative Ballots 32 FR01
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1141-FREY 01 0024 Clay  Fuller  R 1141 1 1 Ballot 1 FY01
 2 1141-FREY 01 0024 Shawn  Harris  D 1141 1 1 Ballot 2 FY01
 3 1141-FREY 01 0024 BLANK    1141 0 1 Ballot 3 FY01
 4 1141-FREY 01 0024 BLANK    1141 0 1 Ballot 4 FY01
FY01
FY01
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 FY01
Cumulative Ballots 36 FY01
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1135-HARRISON 01 0026 Clay  Fuller  R 1135 1 1 Ballot 1 HR01
 2 1135-HARRISON 01 0026 Shawn  Harris  D 1135 1 1 Ballot 2 HR01
 3 1135-HARRISON 01 0026 BLANK    1135 0 1 Ballot 3 HR01
 4 1135-HARRISON 01 0026 BLANK    1135 0 1 Ballot 4 HR01
HR01
HR01
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 HR01
Cumulative Ballots 40 HR01
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1134-HAYES 01 0028 Clay  Fuller  R 1134 1 1 Ballot 1 HY01
 2 1134-HAYES 01 0028 Shawn  Harris  D 1134 1 1 Ballot 2 HY01
 3 1134-HAYES 01 0028 BLANK    1134 0 1 Ballot 3 HY01
 4 1134-HAYES 01 0028 BLANK    1134 0 1 Ballot 4 HY01
HY01
HY01
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 HY01
Cumulative Ballots 44 HY01
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1133-KENNESAW 2A 0030 Clay  Fuller  R 1133 1 1 Ballot 1 KE2A
 2 1133-KENNESAW 2A 0030 Shawn  Harris  D 1133 1 1 Ballot 2 KE2A
 3 1133-KENNESAW 2A 0030 BLANK    1133 0 1 Ballot 3 KE2A
 4 1133-KENNESAW 2A 0030 BLANK    1133 0 1 Ballot 4 KE2A
KE2A
KE2A
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 KE2A
Cumulative Ballots 48 KE2A
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1137-KENNESAW 3A 0032 Clay  Fuller  R 1137 1 1 Ballot 1 KE3A
 2 1137-KENNESAW 3A 0032 Shawn  Harris  D 1137 1 1 Ballot 2 KE3A
 3 1137-KENNESAW 3A 0032 BLANK    1137 0 1 Ballot 3 KE3A
 4 1137-KENNESAW 3A 0032 BLANK    1137 0 1 Ballot 4 KE3A
KE3A
KE3A
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 KE3A
Cumulative Ballots 52 KE3A
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1137-KENNESAW 4A 0034 Clay  Fuller  R 1137 1 1 Ballot 1 KE4A
 2 1140-KENNESAW 4A 0036 Shawn  Harris  D 1140 1 1 Ballot 2 KE4A
 3 1140-KENNESAW 4A 0036 BLANK    1140 0 1 Ballot 3 KE4A
 4 1140-KENNESAW 4A 0036 BLANK    1140 0 1 Ballot 4 KE4A
KE4A
KE4A
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 KE4A
Cumulative Ballots 56 KE4A
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1137-KENNESAW 5A 0038 Clay  Fuller  R 1137 1 1 Ballot 1 KE5A
 2 1137-KENNESAW 5A 0038 Shawn  Harris  D 1137 1 1 Ballot 2 KE5A
 3 1137-KENNESAW 5A 0038 BLANK    1137 0 1 Ballot 3 KE5A
 4 1137-KENNESAW 5A 0038 BLANK    1137 0 1 Ballot 4 KE5A
KE5A
KE5A
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 KE5A
Cumulative Ballots 60 KE5A
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1135-KEMP 01 0040 Clay  Fuller  R 1135 1 1 Ballot 1 KP01
 2 1135-KEMP 01 0040 Shawn  Harris  D 1135 1 1 Ballot 2 KP01
 3 1135-KEMP 01 0040 BLANK    1135 0 1 Ballot 3 KP01
 4 1135-KEMP 01 0040 BLANK    1135 0 1 Ballot 4 KP01
KP01
KP01
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 KP01
Cumulative Ballots 64 KP01
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1135-KEMP 02 0042 Clay  Fuller  R 1135 1 1 Ballot 1 KP02
 2 1135-KEMP 02 0042 Shawn  Harris  D 1135 1 1 Ballot 2 KP02
 3 1135-KEMP 02 0042 BLANK    1135 0 1 Ballot 3 KP02
 4 1135-KEMP 02 0042 BLANK    1135 0 1 Ballot 4 KP02
KP02
KP02
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 KP02
Cumulative Ballots 68 KP02
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1142-KEMP 03 0044 Clay  Fuller  R 1142 1 1 Ballot 1 KP03
 2 1142-KEMP 03 0044 Shawn  Harris  D 1142 1 1 Ballot 2 KP03
 3 1142-KEMP 03 0044 BLANK    1142 0 1 Ballot 3 KP03
 4 1142-KEMP 03 0044 BLANK    1142 0 1 Ballot 4 KP03
KP03
KP03
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 KP03
Cumulative Ballots 72 KP03
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1131-LOST MOUNTAIN 01 0046 Clay  Fuller  R 1131 1 1 Ballot 1 LM01
 2 1131-LOST MOUNTAIN 01 0046 Shawn  Harris  D 1131 1 1 Ballot 2 LM01
 3 1131-LOST MOUNTAIN 01 0046 BLANK    1131 0 1 Ballot 3 LM01
 4 1131-LOST MOUNTAIN 01 0046 BLANK    1131 0 1 Ballot 4 LM01
LM01
LM01
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 LM01
Cumulative Ballots 76 LM01
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1142-LOST MOUNTAIN 02 0048 Clay  Fuller  R 1142 1 1 Ballot 1 LM02
 2 1142-LOST MOUNTAIN 02 0048 Shawn  Harris  D 1142 1 1 Ballot 2 LM02
 3 1142-LOST MOUNTAIN 02 0048 BLANK    1142 0 1 Ballot 3 LM02
 4 1142-LOST MOUNTAIN 02 0048 BLANK    1142 0 1 Ballot 4 LM02
LM02
LM02
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 LM02
Cumulative Ballots 80 LM02
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1131-LOST MOUNTAIN 03 0050 Clay  Fuller  R 1131 1 1 Ballot 1 LM03
 2 1131-LOST MOUNTAIN 03 0050 Shawn  Harris  D 1131 1 1 Ballot 2 LM03
 3 1131-LOST MOUNTAIN 03 0050 BLANK    1131 0 1 Ballot 3 LM03
 4 1131-LOST MOUNTAIN 03 0050 BLANK    1131 0 1 Ballot 4 LM03
LM03
LM03
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 LM03
Cumulative Ballots 84 LM03
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1135-LOST MOUNTAIN 04 0052 Clay  Fuller  R 1135 1 1 Ballot 1 LM04
 2 1135-LOST MOUNTAIN 04 0052 Shawn  Harris  D 1135 1 1 Ballot 2 LM04
 3 1135-LOST MOUNTAIN 04 0052 BLANK    1135 0 1 Ballot 3 LM04
 4 1135-LOST MOUNTAIN 04 0052 BLANK    1135 0 1 Ballot 4 LM04
LM04
LM04
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 LM04
Cumulative Ballots 88 LM04
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1141-MCCLURE 01 0054 Clay  Fuller  R 1141 1 1 Ballot 1 ML01
 2 1141-MCCLURE 01 0054 Shawn  Harris  D 1141 1 1 Ballot 2 ML01
 3 1141-MCCLURE 01 0054 BLANK    1141 0 1 Ballot 3 ML01
 4 1141-MCCLURE 01 0054 BLANK    1141 0 1 Ballot 4 ML01
ML01
ML01
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 ML01
Cumulative Ballots 92 ML01
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1141-MARS HILL 01 0056 Clay  Fuller  R 1141 1 1 Ballot 1 MS01
 2 1141-MARS HILL 01 0056 Shawn  Harris  D 1141 1 1 Ballot 2 MS01
 3 1141-MARS HILL 01 0056 BLANK    1141 0 1 Ballot 3 MS01
 4 1141-MARS HILL 01 0056 BLANK    1141 0 1 Ballot 4 MS01
MS01
MS01
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 MS01
Cumulative Ballots 96 MS01
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1141-MARS HILL 02 0058 Clay  Fuller  R 1141 1 1 Ballot 1 MS02
 2 1141-MARS HILL 02 0058 Shawn  Harris  D 1141 1 1 Ballot 2 MS02
 3 1141-MARS HILL 02 0058 BLANK    1141 0 1 Ballot 3 MS02
 4 1141-MARS HILL 02 0058 BLANK    1141 0 1 Ballot 4 MS02
MS02
MS02
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 MS02
Cumulative Ballots 100 MS02
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1141-NORTH COBB 01 0060 Clay  Fuller  R 1141 1 1 Ballot 1 NC01
 2 1141-NORTH COBB 01 0060 Shawn  Harris  D 1141 1 1 Ballot 2 NC01
 3 1141-NORTH COBB 01 0060 BLANK    1141 0 1 Ballot 3 NC01
 4 1141-NORTH COBB 01 0060 BLANK    1141 0 1 Ballot 4 NC01
NC01
NC01
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 NC01
Cumulative Ballots 104 NC01
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1131-OREGON 01 0062 Clay  Fuller  R 1131 1 1 Ballot 1 OR01
 2 1131-OREGON 01 0062 Shawn  Harris  D 1131 1 1 Ballot 2 OR01
 3 1131-OREGON 01 0062 BLANK    1131 0 1 Ballot 3 OR01
 4 1131-OREGON 01 0062 BLANK    1131 0 1 Ballot 4 OR01
OR01
OR01
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 OR01
Cumulative Ballots 108 OR01
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1135-OREGON 05 0064 Clay  Fuller  R 1135 1 1 Ballot 1 OR05
 2 1135-OREGON 05 0064 Shawn  Harris  D 1135 1 1 Ballot 2 OR05
 3 1135-OREGON 05 0064 BLANK    1135 0 1 Ballot 3 OR05
 4 1135-OREGON 05 0064 BLANK    1135 0 1 Ballot 4 OR05
OR05
OR05
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 OR05
Cumulative Ballots 112 OR05
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1135-PINE MOUNTAIN 01 0066 Clay  Fuller  R 1135 1 1 Ballot 1 PM01
 2 1135-PINE MOUNTAIN 01 0066 Shawn  Harris  D 1135 1 1 Ballot 2 PM01
 3 1135-PINE MOUNTAIN 01 0066 BLANK    1135 0 1 Ballot 3 PM01
 4 1135-PINE MOUNTAIN 01 0066 BLANK    1135 0 1 Ballot 4 PM01
PM01
PM01
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 PM01
Cumulative Ballots 116 PM01
 # PRECINCT
ACTV
CODE
CANDIDATE
DIST
COMBO
VOTE
COUNT
BALLOT
COUNT
STATUS CODE
 1 1142-VAUGHAN 01 0068 Clay  Fuller  R 1142 1 1 Ballot 1 VA01
 2 1142-VAUGHAN 01 0068 Shawn  Harris  D 1142 1 1 Ballot 2 VA01
 3 1142-VAUGHAN 01 0068 BLANK    1142 0 1 Ballot 3 VA01
 4 1142-VAUGHAN 01 0068 BLANK    1142 0 1 Ballot 4 VA01
VA01
VA01
SUB TOTAL VOTES 2 4 VA01
Cumulative Ballots 120 VA01
TOTALS
62 120
30